Manufacturer ID

LFW1400V
LFW1400V-R
LFW1400V-R-TAB
LFW1400V-TAB
NGE1400V-TAB-M0050

Conveying Solutions | Tabletop chain

SYSTEM PLAST Sideflexing thermoplastic chain Crate
conveyor series CC1400V-CC1400V TAB

Characteristics
Series: CC1400
Type: Sideflexing

Material

Thermoplastic
Thermoplastic
Thermoplastic
Thermoplastic
Thermoplastic

Pitch
mm
825
825
825
825
825

Pitch Version

in
3.25 Crate conveyor
3.25 Crate conveyor
3.25 Crate conveyor
3.25 Crate conveyor
3.25 Crate conveyor

Article

12662185
12662186
12662189
12662188
13402009

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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