SYSTEM PLAST Sideflexing thermoplastic chain Crate conveyor series CC1400V-CC1400V TAB



Characteristics Series: CC1400

Type: Sideflexing

Manufacturer ID	Material	Pitch	Pitch	Version	Article
		mm	in		
LFW1400V	Thermoplastic	82.5	3.25	Crate conveyor	12662185
LFW1400V-R	Thermoplastic	82.5	3.25	Crate conveyor	12662186
LFW1400V-R-TAB	Thermoplastic	82.5	3.25	Crate conveyor	12662189
LFW1400V-TAB	Thermoplastic	82.5	3.25	Crate conveyor	12662188
NGE1400V-TAB-M0050	Thermoplastic	82.5	3.25	Crate conveyor	13402009

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

